
 

 

 

 

 

 

TR 2023-2024 

VETERANS 
 

 

 

 

 

 



EPEE 

V1 

DAMES  
TR1 LUNEL 16/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 3 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 LAUNOIS ARNOULD Delphine 166156 PLAISANCE TO  

2 FOURGEAUD Fanny 000000151538 ST GAUDENS  

3 GOAZIOU Marie 000000301425 ST GAUDENS  

V2 

DAMES  
TR1 LUNEL 16/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 3 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 ARNAL Magali 000000224677 RODEZ AVEYRO  

2 MATTE Estelle 000000265342 MONTPEL UC  

3 DEGREMONT Bérengère 000000294847 ECU  

V3 

DAMES  
TR1 LUNEL 16/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 0 

 

 



V4 

DAMES  
TR1 LUNEL 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 1 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 GUILLAUD Eliane 000000027726 ECU  

 

EPEE 

V1 

DAMES  
TR2 ALES 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 4 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 MARESCHI Solenne 160300040134 ALES ESC  

2 FOURGEAUD Fanny 000000151538 ST GAUDENS  

3 LAUNOIS ARNOULD Delphine 000000166156 PLAISANCE TO  

3 BENNE Nathalie 100248 CAHORS CEGC  

 

 

 

 

 



V2 

DAMES  
TR2 ALES 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 4 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 MATTE Estelle 000000265342 MONTPEL UC  

3 ARNAL Magali 000000224677 RODEZ AVEYRO  

3 THAMIE Marielle 215278 CAHORS CEGC  

 

V3 

DAMES  
TR2 ALES 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 2 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 LANDON Nicole 000000201075 CAHORS CEGC  

 

V4 

DAMES  
TR2 ALES 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 1 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DELACOUR Brigitte 000000016891 ALES ESC  



EPEE 

V1 

DAMES  
TR3 LIMOUX 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 6 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 1 DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 LAUNOIS ARNOULD Delphine 000000166156 PLAISANCE TO  

3 FOURGEAUD Fanny 000000151538 ST GAUDENS  

3 POUYLLAU Helia 279036 VILLENEUVE T  

5 JONDOT Sandrine 000000213298 MONTAUBAN  

6 GOAZIOU Marie 000000301425 ST GAUDENS  

 

V2 

DAMES  
TR3 LIMOUX 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 6 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 2 DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 CLAPIER Marie Line 066676 NARBONNE  

3 MATTE Estelle 000000265342 MONTPEL UC  

3 PORTECOP Angela 084119 MURET CE  

5 ARNAL Magali 000000224677 RODEZ AVEYRO  

6 THOMAS FERRER Karen 000000056307 AUCH PMG  

 

 

 



V3 

DAMES  
TR3 LIMOUX 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 1 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 3 DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DELAUNAY Fabienne 000000068816 LIMOUX EC  

 

EPEE 

V1 

HOMMES 

TR1 LUNEL 15/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS :13 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 BAUMERT David 000000003481 CASTELNAU LL  

2 COUTURIER Damien 000000246096 CASTELNAU LL  

3 MANTEAU Cedric 000000123716 ALBI CE  

3 CAMPAGNE David 000000092957 CASTELNAU LL  

5 PASCUAL Cyril 000000172400 MONTPEL UC  

6 BORIES Sylvain 000000135248 LAVAUR CE  

7 DANIEL Leo 000000015345 CASTELNAU LL  

8 DE PALMAS Arnaud 000000016240 CASTRES  

9 VERNHES Yannick 000000147294 RODEZ AVEYRO  

10 DESSALCES Thibault 177567 ALES ESC  

12 BLANC Jean Christophe 000000125814 AUCAMVILLE  

13 AUVRAY Laurent 000000231501 ST GAUDENS  

 



V2 

HOMMES 

TR1 LUNEL 15/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 18 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 SAUBESTY Thierry 000000086582 ALBI CE  

2 AUBERT Marc 000000001716 TOULOUSE UC  

3 FOURGEAUD Sebastien 000000134239 ST GAUDENS  

3 LAQUERBE Fabrice 000000033506 VILLEFRA ROU  

5 BEZARD FALGAS Cyrille 000000005321 RAMONVILLE  

6 PELIZZA Laurent 000000045470 PLAISANCE TO  

7 CHOURREU Xavier 000000181920 LIMOUX EC  

8 HUMBERT Bruno 000000029901 MONTPEL UC  

9 VUEBAT Franck 000000215765 ECU  

10 JOLU Yann 000000213439 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

11 GRANDADAM Philippe 000000026762 CASTELNAU LL  

12 PLUCHET Renaud 047420 
LA RAPIERE PLAISANCE DU 

TOUCH 
 

13 LAVAUD Olivier 000000109334 MONTPEL UC  

14 PAGES Lionel 236054 PAYS DE LUNEL  

16 MALHAUTIER Samuel 000000038410 ALES ESC  

17 QUILEZ Pierre 000000264390 TOULOUSE UC  

18 
DANIEL GIMENEZ-FRONTIN 

Daniel 
000000268206 NIMES SE  

V3 

 

 

 

 



HOMMES 

 

TR1 LUNEL 15/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 4 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 000000238116 NIMES SE  

2 LEFEVRE Claude 000000228212 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL  

3 FALLEUR Eric 000000021654 CASTELNAU LL  

3 BATTE Olivier 000000176803 CASTELNAU LL  

 

V4 

HOMMES 

 

TR1 LUNEL 15/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 1 

TR1 LUNEL 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 PESET Daniel 046141 BEZIERS CE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EPEE 

V1 

HOMMES 

 

TR2 ALES 26/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 5 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 COUTURIER Damien 000000246096 CASTELNAU LL  

2 GIORGI Hervé 000000025723 NIMES SE  

3 DESSALCES Thibault 177567 ALES ESC  

3 PASCUAL Cyril 000000172400 MONTPEL UC  

5 BLANC Jean Christophe 000000125814 AUCAMVILLE  

 

V2 

HOMMES 

 

TR2 ALES 26/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 14 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 VILLARD Philippe 000000230192 ALES ESC  

3 HUMBERT Bruno 000000029901 MONTPEL UC  

5 GRANDADAM Philippe 000000026762 CASTELNAU LL  

6 LAQUERBE Fabrice 000000033506 VILLEFRA ROU  

7 PELIZZA Laurent 000000045470 PLAISANCE TO  

8 FOURGEAUD Sebastien 000000134239 ST GAUDENS  

9 RENAU Jean yves 000000085029 NIMES LASSAL  



10 MOURAREAU Didier 000000042774 PLAISANCE TO  

11 JOLU Yann 000000213439 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

12 DANIEL GIMENEZ-FRONTIN Daniel 000000268206 NIMES SE  

13 LAVAUD Olivier 000000109334 MONTPEL UC  

14 HERNANDEZ Rafael 160300140144 UZEGE  

 

V3 

HOMMES 

 

TR2 ALES 26/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 14 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 BOIRON Olivier 063504 CASTELNAU LL  

5 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 000000238116 NIMES SE  

6 FALLEUR Eric 000000021654 CASTELNAU LL  

7 BATTE Olivier 000000176803 CASTELNAU LL  

8 ALLAIN Jean 000000000603 CASTELNAU LL  

9 LEFEVRE Claude 000000228212 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL  

 

TR2 ALES 26/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 14 

TR2 ALES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DELACOUR Patrick 000000016894 ALES ESC  

3 CALDERON Peter 000000009719 NIMES SE  

5 IVALDI Pierre 000000030246 NIMES SE  

     

 

 

 



EPEE 

V1 

HOMMES 

TR3 LIMOUX 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 15 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 1 HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 OLIVE Julien 044154 LIMOUX EC  

2 CHEVIGNARD Arthur 000000243740 TOULOUSE UC  

3 GOULUT Sebastien 000000073516 TOULOUSE UC  

3 VARENNE Guillaume 000000111419 TOULOUSE UC  

5 JUTISZ Florian 000000031523 TOULOUSE UC  

6 PASCUAL Cyril 000000172400 MONTPEL UC  

7 LAPOUSTERLE Leo 000000093938 MONTPEL UC  

8 MANTEAU Cedric 000000123716 ALBI CE  

9 PULON Vincent 000000048681 ALBI CE  

10 PSHENYCHVOV Volodymir 307508 ST GAUDENS  

11 BLANC Jean Christophe 000000125814 AUCAMVILLE  

13 HOUSSET Eric 000000094199 LIMOUX EC  

14 DANIEL Leo 000000015345 CASTELNAU LL  

15 GEE Thomas 288521 VILLENEUVE T  
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V2 

HOMMES 

TR3 LIMOUX 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 13 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 2 HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 AUBERT Marc 000000001716 TOULOUSE UC  

2 SAUBESTY Thierry 000000086582 ALBI CE  

3 RENAU Jean yves 000000085029 NIMES LASSAL  

3 MOURAREAU Didier 000000042774 PLAISANCE TO  

6 HUMBERT Bruno 000000029901 MONTPEL UC  

7 PELIZZA Laurent 000000045470 PLAISANCE TO  

8 LAQUERBE Fabrice 000000033506 VILLEFRA ROU  

9 LAVAUD Olivier 000000109334 MONTPEL UC  

10 CHOURREU Xavier 000000181920 LIMOUX EC  

11 GRANDADAM Philippe 000000026762 CASTELNAU LL  

12 PAGES François 212897 LIMOUX EC  

13 BEZARD FALGAS Cyrille 000000005321 RAMONVILLE  

V3 

HOMMES 

TR3 LIMOUX 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 6 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 3 HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 BOIRON Olivier 063504 CASTELNAU LL  

2 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 000000238116 NIMES SE  

3 FALLEUR Eric 000000021654 CASTELNAU LL  

3 BATTE Olivier 000000176803 CASTELNAU LL  

5 MAHOT Guy 000000038159 VILLENEUVE T  

6 LAGOUTE Thierry 032816 AUCH PMG  

 



V4 

HOMMES 

TR3 LIMOUX 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 3 

TR3 LIMOUX VETERANS 4 HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 CARRIE Jean Christian 010398 TOULOUSE UC  

3 DUPRE Jean 160660200079 ARGELES SE  

3 PESET Daniel 046141 BEZIERS CE  

 


